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Event Location Start Date Estimated Distance
Finish Date nm*

In-Port Race Alicante Saturday 29 October 2011

Pro-Am Race Alicante Sunday 30 October 2011

Leg 1 Alicante to Cape Town Saturday 5 November 2011 25-Nov-11 6500

Pro-Am Race Cape Town Friday 9 December 2011

In-Port Race Cape Town Saturday 10 December 2011

Leg 2 Cape Town to Abu Dhabi  Sunday 11 December 2011 O1-Jan-12 5430

Pro-Am Race Abu Dhabi Thursday 12 January 2012

In-Port Race Abu Dhabi Friday 13 January 2012

Leg 3 Abu Dhabi to Sanya Saturday 14 January 2012 04-Feb-12 4600

Pro-Am Race Sanya Friday 17 February 2012

In-Port Race Sanya Saturday 18 February 2012

Leg 4 Sanya to Auckland Sunday 19 February 2012 08-Mar-12 5220

Pro-Am Race Auckland Friday 16 March 2012

In-Port Race Auckland Saturday 17 March 2012

Leg 5 Auckland to ltajai Sunday 18 March 2012 04-Apr-12 6705

Pro-Am Race ltajai Friday 20 April 2012

In-Port Race Itajai Saturday 21 April 2012

Leg 6 Itajai to Miami Sunday 22 April 2012 06-May-12 4800

Pro-Am Race Miami Friday 18 May 2012

In-Port Race Miami Saturday 19 May 2012

Leg 7 Miami to Lisbon Sunday 20 May 2012 31-May-12 3590

Pro-Am Race Lisbon Friday 8 June 2012

In-Port Race Lisbon Saturday 9 June 2012

Leg 8 Lisbon to Lorient Sunday 10 June 2012 17-Jun-12 1940

Pro-Am Race Lorient Friday 29 June 2012

In-Port Race Lorient Saturday 30 June 2012

Leg 9 Lorient to Galway Sunday 1 July 2012 03-Jul-12 485

Pro-Am Race Galway Friday 6 July 2012

In-Port Race Galway Saturday 7 July 2012

Reserve Day Galway Sunday 8 July 2012

*nautical miles
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